1
W
re
nc
h
si
ze
8m

1 	 General_ ______________________
2	 Application____________________
4	 Ordering information ____________
3	 Technical drawing ______________
F-SMA connector with dust cap and bend protec-
tion boot for 1 mm POF with 2.2 mm jacket
Pic.  3	   F-SMA Connector with hexagonal nut
ø
3.
55
ø
8.
1
ø
3.
17
5
9.8
28.0
8.5
Specification	 Part number
F-SMA knurled nut:
without boot	 902SS001SM001
with boot (black)	 902SS001SM021
with boot (red)	 902SS001SM020
F-SMA hexagonal nut:
without boot	 902SS001SM002
with boot (black)	 902SS001SM022
with boot (red)	 902SS001SM023
Pic.  1	   F-SMA Connector with knurled nut / hexagonal nut
2
F-SMA Connector for Plastic Optical Fiber (POF) 1/2.2 mm, simplex
5.1 FO Cable: